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EVEREST Titanium Ligating Clips

safe | secure | smart | simply super

EVEREST CLIP simply super

Advantages at a glance
e Clip made of pure titanium

* Transverse serrations guarantee no slipping
from vessel

e Chevron shape clip for complete vessel
overlapping

* MRI compatible & radio-opaque

* Precise smart loading mechanism

* Adhesive backing on the EVEREST cartridge
e EVEREST appliers with diamond dust jaws
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EVEREST Titanium Ligating Clips

safe | secure | smart

safe

EVEREST Clip made of pure high medical grade
titanium ensure biocompatibility, malleability
and compatibility with MRI.

secure

EVEREST Clip is secured on the ligated tissues
by transverse and longitudinal serrations and
the chevron shape of the clip guarantee
complete tip to tip closure, security on the
applier“s jaw ensured by our special diamond
dust treatment of the applier “s grooves.

smart

The smart cartridge design allows one hand
frictionless loading with wide variety of color
coded appliers to meet every need. Adhesive
cartridge backing holds on any surface.

Article
EVC060
EVCO10
EVCO010C
EVCO11
EVCO10C-Y
EVC050
EVC020
EVC020C
EVCO030
EVCO040

Article
EVC160
EVC161
EVC163
EVC110
EVC111
EVC111A
EVC113
EVC113A
EVCO10L
EVCO10M
EVC110Y
EVC111-Y
EVC111A-Y
EVC113-Y
EVC113A-Y
EVC150
EVC151
EVC120
EVC121
EVC121A
EVC123
EVC123A
EVC020L
EVC121L
EVC020M
EVC131
EVC131A
EVC133
EVC133A
EVCO30L
EVC141
EVC141A
EVC143
EVC143A
EVC040L

Clip size
micro
small

small
small
small
small-medium
medium
medium
medium-large

large

Clip size
micro
micro
micro
SnElll
small
small
small
small
small
small

small
small
small
small
small
small-medium
small-medium
medium
medium
medium
medium
medium
medium
medium
medium
medium-large
medium-large
medium-large
medium-large
medium-large
large
large
large
large

large

Color
white
red
red
yellow
yellow
purple
blue
blue
green
orange

Applier length
15 cm
20cm
28 cm
15 cm
20 cm
20 cm
28 cm
28 cm

Packing
30 cartridges of 6 clips
30 cartridges of 6 clips
multipack 15 x 24 clips
30 cartridges of 6 clips
multipack 15 x 24 clips
30 cartridges of 6 clips
30 cartridges of 6 clips
multipack 15 x 24 clips
20 cartridges of 6 clips
20 cartridges of 6 clips

Description
curved jaws
curved jaws
curved jaws
curved jaws
curved jaws
angled jaws
curved jaws

angled jaws

Laparoscopic applier 5 mm diameter

Minimal invasive applier

15 cm
20 cm
20 cm
28 cm
28 cm
15 cm
20 cm
15 cm
20cm
20 cm
28 cm
28 cm

curved jaws
curved jaws
angled jaws
curved jaws
angled jaws
curved jaws
curved jaws
curved jaws
curved jaws
angled jaws
curved jaws

angled jaws

Laparoscopic applier 6.5 mm diameter

Laparoscopic applier 10 mm diameter

Minimal invasive applier

20cm
20 cm
28 cm
28 cm

curved jaws
angled jaws
curved jaws

angled jaws

Laparoscopic applier 10 mm diameter

20 cm
20 cm
28 cm
28 cm

curved jaws
angled jaws
curved jaws

angled jaws

Laparoscopic applier 12.5 mm diameter
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